MAC XC CHAMPIONSHIPS
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 27, 2012

Men
MEN'S XC RACE

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Overall
Place

Cumulative

Place Time

Bib No Name

Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 27:07.19

Team - Elizabethtown
Team Score (places):28

1 94 MATT REVER 2 2 27:03.14 27:03.14 0:00.00
2 104 STEPHEN WELSH 4 6 27:04.24 54:07.38 0:01.10
3 87 DAN GRESH 5 11 27:05.24 1:21:12.62 0:02.10
4 85 AARON FOCHT 7 18 27:09.77 1:48:22.39 0:06.63
5 98 MATTHEW SHENK 10 28 27:13.57 2:15:35.96 0:10.43
6 88 IAN HAMILTON 20 48 27:44.50 2:43:20.46 0:41.36
7 102 ZACH TRAMA 25 73 27:59.46 3:11:19.92 0:56.32
8 90 ADAM HARRIGER More Than 7 28:02.30 3:39:22.22 0:59.16
9 78 SAM BROOKS More Than 7 28:20.57 4:07:42.79 1:17.43
10 83 RYAN CONWAY More Than 7 28:26.54 4:36:09.33 1:23.40
11 84 SAM COOPER More Than 7 28:28.13 5:04:37.46 1:24.99
12 76  JAKE BLANTON More Than 7 29:23.57 5:34:.01.03 2:20.43
Team - DeSales Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places):62 Average Time: 27:15.60
1 46 NATE NOLL 1 1 26:20.91 26:20.91 0:00.00
2 30 ALEX CLEMSON 6 7 27:06.44 53:27.35 0:45.53
3 38 ZACH KAMINSKI 11 18 27:15.98 1:20:43.33 0:55.07
4 27 DAN BECK 18 36 27:33.81 1:48:17.14 1:12.90
5 37 TIM HAINES 26 62 28:00.88 2:16:18.02 1:39.97
6 26 JOHN BAYEUX 36 98 28:36.44 2:44:54.46 2:15.53
7 44 STEPHEN MONAGHAN 37 135 28:38.81 3:13:33.27 2:17.90
8 32 DAVE DUSZA More Than 7 28:45.40 3:42:18.67 2:24.49
9 40 HENRY KLINGES More Than 7 28:46.24 4:11.04.91 2:25.33
10 43 MIKE MICHELL More Than 7 29:15.32 4:40:20.23 2:54.41
11 47 BRIAN PANELLA More Than 7 29:19.79 5:09:40.02 2:58.88
12 33 CONNOR FOLEY More Than 7 29:47.55 5:39:27.57 3:26.64
Team - Widener Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places):97 Average Time: 27:44.69
1 312 RYAN GALLAGHER 3 3 27:04.19 27:04.19 0:00.00
2 313 CHRIS GARRITY 17 20 27:33.56 54:37.75 0:29.37
3 315 SEAMUS MCCULLOUGH 22 42 27:54.68 1:22:32.43 0:50.49
4 323 JORDAN STEPHNEY 27 69 28:02.87 1:50:35.30 0:58.68
5 321 CHARLES SCHINDLER 28 97 28:08.13 2:18:43.43 1:03.94
6 314 RYAN HARRIGAN 29 126 28:12.29 2:46:55.72 1:08.10
7 319 MICHAEL QUINN 34 160 28:29.70 3:15:25.42 1:25.51
8 308 QADREE COUNSEL More Than 7 28:31.76 3:43:57.18 1:27.57
9 303 BRIAN BENKHADRA More Than 7 28:45.61 4:12:42.79 1:41.42
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Race Date
October 27, 2012

Bib No Name

Team - Widener
Team Score (places):97

10 322 KEVIN SHADDOCK
11 317 SEAMUS MORGAN
12 325 WILL UPDEGROVE

Team - Messiah
Team Score (places):106

1 249  JARED SCHATZ

2 231 JOHN AUSEL

3 248 AARON REYNOLDS

4 250 CHRISTOPHER SCHEIB

5 240 PHIL HEADLAND

6 253 CAMERON SHIRK

7 239 NATHAN FLEMING

8 246 TREVOR PRAETSCH

9 237  ALEX FAUS
10 254  SETH UMBENHAUER
11 243  JONPHILIP MCGILL
12 257 JOEL ZIEGLER

Team - Lebanon Valley
Team Score (places):120

1 175 ELIOTT BONDS
2 180 ANDREW GOELZ
3 181  MICHAEL HARNISH
4 177  STEPHEN CHAPPELL
5 184 CODY LLOYD
6 193 PATRICK TIERNEY
7 179 MARK GARRAWAY
8 188 JONATHAN RILEY
9 189 CJ SAYOUS

10 187  JEFF PELLOW

11 174  CHRIS BLACK

12 192 ALEX TALARICO

Team - Misericordia
Team Score (places):150

(=Y

272
273

AJ LIMONGELLI
DAVE MCLEAN

N
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MAC XC CHAMPIONSHIPS
Final Team Results

Men
MEN'S XC RACE

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 27:44.69
More Than 7 29:23.83 4:42:06.62 2:19.64
More Than 7 29:49.99 5:11:56.61 2:45.80
More Than 7 30:01.35 5:41:57.96 2:57.16
Finish Position - 4
Average Time: 27:51.40
9 9 27:11.12 27:11.12 0:00.00
13 22 27:18.34 54:29.46 0:07.22
21 43 27:48.56 1:22:18.02 0:37.44
24 67 27:58.45 1:50:16.47 0:47.33
39 106 29:00.54 2:19:17.01 1:49.42
43 149 29:10.81 2:48:27.82 1:59.69
45 194 29:19.19 3:17:47.01 2:08.07
More Than 7 29:28.55 3:47:15.56 2:17.43
More Than 7 29:29.35 4:16:44.91 2:18.23
More Than 7 29:51.82 4:46:36.73 2:40.70
More Than 7 29:54.67 5:16:31.40 2:43.55
More Than 7 30:10.68 5:46:42.08 2:59.56
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 28:03.52
8 8 27:10.72 27:10.72 0:00.00
12 20 27:16.80 54:27.52 0:06.08
16 36 27:32.57 1:22:00.09 0:21.85
38 74 28:55.32 1:50:55.41 1:44.60
46 120 29:22.21 2:20:17.62 2:11.49
73 193 30:52.53 2:51:10.15 3:41.81
79 272 31:08.32 3:22:18.47 3:57.60
More Than 7 31:24.98 3:53:43.45 4:14.26
More Than 7 31:42.35 4:25:25.80 4:31.63
More Than 7 32:26.19 4:57:51.99 5:15.47
More Than 7 32:30.74 5:30:22.73 5:20.02
More Than 7 33:14.50 6:03:37.23 6:03.78
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 28:17.52
14 14 27:19.65 27:19.65 0:00.00
15 29 27:28.50 54:48.15 0:08.85
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MAC XC CHAMPIONSHIPS

Race Date
October 27, 2012 Final Team Results
Men
MEN'S XC RACE
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Misericordia Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):150 Average Time: 28:17.52
3 270 JOSH KRALL 31 60 28:21.57 1:23:09.72  1:01.92
4 268 MIKAEL HAUSE 33 93 28:29.32 1:51:39.04  1:09.67
5 260 ZACHBOTTONE 57 150 29:48.57 2:21:27.61  2:28.92
6 277 JEREMY OSKO 61 211 29:56.72 2:51:24.33  2:37.07
7 266 JOHN GIBBONS 66 277 30:25.79 3:21:50.12  3:06.14
8 271 GLENNLAYAOU More Than 7 30:40.54 3:52:30.66  3:20.89
9 269 JARRETT HIGLEY More Than 7 31:11.91 4:23:4257  3:52.26
10 264 JAMES CONNORS More Than 7 31:14.32 4:54:56.89 3:54.67
11 262 MARTY CASTALDI More Than 7 31:47.11 5:26:44.00  4:27.46
12 265 RYANFOSTER More Than 7 33:29.82 6:00:13.82  6:10.17
Team - King's (Pa.) Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):183 Average Time: 28:44.78
1 158 TIMLAMBERT 30 30 28:18.99  28:18.99  0:00.00
2 163 STEVEN MEDINA 32 62 28:28.55  56:47.54  0:09.56
3 152 TJFERGUSON 35 97 28:31.77 1:25:119.31  0:12.78
4 165 ROBERT MOULTON 42 139 29:07.42 1:54:26.73  0:48.43
5 167 BORNFASE OMURWA 44 183 29:17.16 2:23:43.89  0:58.17
6 159 BRENT LEWANDOWSKI 48 231 29:30.57 2:53:14.46  1:11.58
7 154  NICK GUARINO 49 280 29:35.76 3:22:50.22  1:16.77
8 164 DAN MIGATULSKI More Than 7 29:4552 3:52:35.74  1:26.53
9 155 NICK JALLAT More Than 7 29:54.27 4:22:30.01  1:35.28
10 168 RYANPLUMER More Than 7 30:17.48 4:52:47.49  1:58.49
11 148 TYLER BARAN More Than 7 30:23.18 5:23:10.67  2:04.19
12 153 PATRICK GRAMLING More Than 7 31:07.43 5:54:18.10  2:48.44
Team - Hood Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):235 Average Time: 29:12.05
1 141 BRETT SHELLEY 19 19 27:35.31  27:35.31  0:00.00
2 133 DANIEL JACOBS 23 42 27:55.80  55:31.11  0:20.49
3 130 MATTHEW DYJACK 60 102 29:56.32 1:25:27.43  2:21.01
4 138 ADAM MEDEIROS 62 164 29:57.32 1:55:24.75  2:22.01
5 137 STEPHEN MCNAMARA 71 235 30:35.52 2:26:00.27  3:00.21
6 128 JUSTIN CIFUENTES 72 307 30:47.82 2:56:48.09  3:12.51
7 140 CALEB PHILLIPS 75 382 30:54.57 3:27:42.66  3:19.26
8 127 CHRIS CATALFAMO More Than 7 31:54.25 3:59:36.91  4:18.94
9 134 SAMLIGHT More Than 7 32:06.71 4:31:43.62  4:31.40
10 129 NATHAN DUBELL More Than 7 35:25.73 5:07:09.35  7:50.42

Results By PaRunners and PaRunners.com Pa 3 10/27/2012 01:11:24



MAC XC CHAMPIONSHIPS

Race Date
October 27, 2012 Final Team Results
Men
MEN'S XC RACE
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Wilkes Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):272 Average Time: 29:43.69
1 342 JORDAN SIDDONS 50 50 29:35.82  29:35.82  0:00.00
2 334 FOREST HAWKINS 53 103 29:40.57  59:16.39  0:04.75
3 344 TYLER SUTTON 55 158 29:4532 1:29:01.71  0:09.50
4 339 DANLYKENS 56 214 29:46.53 1:58:48.24  0:10.71
5 335 TIM JURKOWSKI 58 272 29:50.20 2:28:38.44  0:14.38
6 328 JAMES CHMIOLA 67 339 30:26.19 2:59:04.63  0:50.37
7 326 MATT BUONO 68 407 30:26.57 3:29:31.20  0:50.75
8 346  PAUL WILLIAMS More Than 7 30:47.88 4:00:19.08 1:12.06
9 338 AUSTIN LOUKAS More Than 7 31:12.82 4:31:31.90 1:37.00
10 345 MARTIN TOLBERT More Than 7 31:39.54 5:03:11.44  2:03.72
11 336 TREVOR KAPSCHULL More Than 7 33:32.57 5:36:44.01  3:56.75
12 340 SAM MILLER More Than 7 34:59.57 6:11:43.58  5:23.75
Team - Eastern Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places):327 Average Time: 30:19.95
1 59  COLIN GORDON 41 41 29:03.73  29:03.73  0:00.00
2 75 NICHOLAS TROMBLEY 64 105 30:09.66  59:13.39 1:05.93
3 58 CALEB FITZGERALD 69 174 30:28.82 1:29:42.21 1:25.09
4 70  AARON REED 76 250 30:57.22 2:00:39.43 1:53.49
5 69 JESSE MARTINEZ 77 327 31:00.32 2:31:39.75 1:56.59
6 65 JAKE HUGHES 87 414 32:04.72 3:03:44.47  3:00.99
7 62 JONATHAN HARRIS 88 502 32:17.77 3:36:02.24  3:14.04
8 66  JOHN JOHNSON More Than 7 32:41.65 4:08:43.89  3:37.92
9 56 GREG COGHILL More Than 7 34:11.57 4:42:55.46  5:07.84
10 61 ZACK HACKETT More Than 7 34:26.71 5:17:22.17  5:22.98
11 55 BRYANT CHRISTIE More Than 7 42:24.82 5:59:46.99  13:21.09
Team - Manhattanville Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places):346 Average Time: 30:58.43
1 228 BEN SMITH 51 51 29:37.35  29:37.35  0:00.00
2 216 DAN CAGGIANO 54 105 29:44.71  59:22.06  0:07.36
3 217 TEDDY CELAYA 59 164 29:56.11 1:29:18.17  0:18.76
4 221 MATT GOIDELL 90 254 32:45.52 2:02:03.69  3:08.17
5 215 AMADO 92 346 32:48.48 2:34:52.17  3:11.13
6 230 EVAN WINSTON 110 456 37:06.33 3:11:58.50  7:28.98
Team - Stevenson Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places):355 Average Time: 31:16.36
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Race Date
October 27, 2012

Bib No Name

Team - Stevenson
Team Score (places):355

284  PATRICK CRISTALDI
287 THOMAS FERGUSON
295 GRIER MELICK

291 TJ JANASEK

299 DEEGE RHOADS

289 RICHARD HENDERSON
302 SAM SWIRDOVICH

292  KELVIN KOBODJE

293 BRADY LUSK

© 00 ~NO Ol WN P

Team - Alvernia
Team Score (places):415

19 CODY HUGHES

21 PETER MACNAMEE
22  CORY NOVIK

17  BRIAN ELLIOTT

14  JACOB CONAPITSKI
12 EDWARD CADMAN

o O WN P

Team - Delaware Valley
Team Score (places):432

1 348 JASON DOLL

2 352 ANDREW MCMILLAN
3 350 MATT HOAGLAND
4 351 SAM MCCAFFREY
5 349 PATRICK HASTINGS

Team - Lycoming
Team Score (places):434

213 PETER RITTENHOUSE
211  MIKE PUCHALSKI

196 ALEX BOTTORFF

204 LOUIS LARA

195 JOSH ALLABAUGH
208 JACOB MCCLAIN

207 RORY MCATEE

205 CHRIS MCATEE

200 KEVAN GUERIN

© 00N U1l WN P
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MAC XC CHAMPIONSHIPS
Final Team Results

Men

MEN'S XC RACE

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 31:16.36

40 40 29:00.90 29:00.90 0:00.00
47 87 29:22.61 58:23.51 0:21.71
80 167 31:29.57 1:29:53.08 2:28.67
86 253 32:01.21 2:01:54.29 3:00.31
102 355 34:27.53 2:36:21.82 5:26.63
106 461 35:48.33 3:12:10.15 6:47.43
109 570 36:29.16 3:48:39.31 7:28.26
More Than 7 36:56.57 4:25:35.88 7:55.67
More Than 7 39:12.96 5:04:48.84 10:12.06

Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 31:50.58

63 63 29:59.99 29:59.99 0:00.00
74 137 30:52.79 1:00:52.78 0:52.80
84 221 31:50.33 1:32:43.11 1:50.34
96 317 32:57.21 2:05:40.32 2:57.22
98 415 33:32.57 2:39:12.89 3:32.58
107 522 36:15.79 3:15:28.68 6:15.80

Finish Position - 14
Average Time: 32:51.73

65 65 30:12.11 30:12.11 0:00.00
70 135 30:29.71 1:00:41.82 0:17.60
85 220 31:59.79 1:32:41.61 1:47.68
104 324 35:13.32 2:07:54.93 5:.01.21
108 432 36:23.73 2:44:18.66 6:11.62

Finish Position - 15
Average Time: 32:04.13

78 78 31:06.70 31:06.70 0:00.00
82 160 31:34.29 1:02:40.99 0:27.59
83 243 31:45.89 1:34:26.88 0:39.19
94 337 32:5455 2:07:21.43 1:47.85
97 434 32:59.24 2:40:20.67 1:52.54
100 534 34:19.82 3:14:40.49 3:13.12
101 635 34:25.73 3:49:06.22 3:19.03
More Than 7 34:30.37 4:23:36.59 3:23.67
More Than 7 34:52.31 4:58:28.90 3:45.61
5 10/27/2012 01:11:25



Race Date
October 27, 2012

Bib No Name

Team - Lycoming
Team Score (places):434

10 209 JAMAL NELSON
11 203  JOHN PAUL KEITH
12 206 PATRICK MCATEE

Team - FDU-Florham
Team Score (places):444

113  JOHN CAHILL

116 STEVE DUCKERS
112 MIKE BRAVIAK
114 ROBERT CAPRONI
120 SAM LIEBMAN

a b~ WN P

Team - Albright
Team Score (places):475

10 CONNOR UNGER
SAM MARCOTTE
OUMAR DIAWARA
DAVE DUPRE
ALEX JENKINS

a b~ WN P
~N DN P2

MAC XC CHAMPIONSHIPS

Final Team Results

Men

MEN'S XC RACE

Overall
Place

More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

52

81

95
105
111

89
91
93
99
103

Results By PaRunners and PaRunners.com Pa

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

Finish Position - 15

Average Time: 32:04.13

35:14.34 5:33:43.24 4:07.64
38:01.82 6:11:45.06 6:55.12
38:12.43 6:49:57.49 7:05.73

Finish Position - 16

52
133
228
333
444

Average Time: 34:01.81

29:38.70 29:38.70 0:00.00
31:30.70 1:01:09.40 1:52.00
32:56.41 1:34:05.81 3:17.71
35:31.45 2:09:37.26 5:52.75
40:31.81 2:50:09.07 10:53.11

Finish Position - 17

89
180
273
372
475

Average Time: 33:21.20

32:23.30 32:23.30 0:00.00
32:47.77 1:05:11.07 0:24.47
32:51.83 1:38:02.90 0:28.53
33:53.23 2:11:56.13 1:29.93
34:49.86 2:46:45.99 2:26.56
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Race Date MAC XC CHAMPIONSHIPS
October 27, 2012 Overall Finish List

MEN'S XC RACE

Overall* Name CLASS: Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
1 NATE NOLL SO 46 M 1 0-99 26:20.91 3:18/K
2 MATT REVER JR 94 M 2 0-99 27:03.14 3:23/K
3 RYAN GALLAGHER SR 312 M 3 0-99 27:04.19 3:23/K
4 STEPHEN WELSH JR 104 M 4 0-99 27:04.24 3:23/K
5 DAN GRESH SO 87 M 5 0-99 27:05.24 3:23/K
6 ALEX CLEMSON SR 30 M 6 0-99 27:06.44 3:23/K
7 AARON FOCHT SR 85 M 7 0-99 27:09.77 3:24/K
8 ELIOTT BONDS JR 175 M 8 0-99 27:10.72 3:24/K
9 JARED SCHATZ FR 249 M 9 0-99 27:11.12 3:24/K

10 MATTHEW SHENK FR 98 M 10 0-99 27:13.57 3:24/K
11 ZACH KAMINSKI JR 38 M 11 0-99 27:15.98 3:24/K
12 ANDREW GOELZ SO 180 M 12 0-99 27:16.80 3:25/K
13 JOHN AUSEL FR 231 M 13 0-99 27:18.34 3:25/K
14  AJ LIMONGELLI SO 272 M 14 0-99 27:19.65 3:25/K
15 DAVE MCLEAN SO 273 M 15 0-99 27:28.50 3:26/K
16 MICHAEL HARNISH SO 181 M 16 0-99 27:32.57 3:27/K
17 CHRIS GARRITY SO 313 M 17 0-99 27:33.56 3:27/K
18 DAN BECK JR 27 M 18 0-99 27:33.81 3:27/K
19 BRETT SHELLEY SR 141 M 19 0-99 27:35.31 3:27/K
20 1AN HAMILTON JR 88 M 20 0-99 27:44.50 3:28/K
21 AARON REYNOLDS SR 248 M 21 0-99 27:48.56 3:29/K
22 SEAMUS MCCULLOUGH SO 315 M 22 0-99 27:54.68 3:29/K
23 DANIEL JACOBS JR 133 M 23 0-99 27:55.80 3:29/K
24 CHRISTOPHER SCHEIB FR 250 M 24 0-99 27:58.45 3:30/K
25 ZACH TRAMA FR 102 M 25 0-99 27:59.46 3:30/K
26 TIM HAINES JR 37 M 26 0-99 28:00.88 3:30/K
27 ADAM HARRIGER FR 90 M 27 0-99 28:02.30 3:30/K
28 JORDAN STEPHNEY SO 323 M 28 0-99 28:02.87 3:30/K
29 CHARLES SCHINDLER SR 321 M 29 0-99 28:08.13 3:31K
30 RYAN HARRIGAN JR 314 M 30 0-99 28:12.29 3:32/K
31 TIM LAMBERT SO 158 M 31 0-99 28:18.99 3:32/K
32 SAM BROOKS FR 78 M 32 0-99 28:20.57 3:33/K
33 JOSH KRALL JR 270 M 33 0-99 28:21.57 3:33/K
34 RYAN CONWAY FR 83 M 34 0-99 28:26.54 3:33/K
35 SAM COOPER FR 84 M 35 0-99 28:28.13 3:34/K
36 STEVEN MEDINA SO 163 M 36 0-99 28:28.55 3:34/K
37 MIKAEL HAUSE FR 268 M 37 0-99 28:29.32 3:34/K
38 MICHAEL QUINN JR 319 M 38 0-99 28:29.70 3:34/K
39 QADREE COUNSEL SO 308 M 39 0-99 28:31.76 3:34/K
40 TJ FERGUSON FR 152 M 40 0-99 28:31.77 3:34/K
41 JOHN BAYEUX SO 26 M 41 0-99 28:36.44 3:35/K
42 STEPHEN MONAGHAN FR 44 M 42 0-99 28:38.81 3:35/K
43 DAVE DUSZA JR 32 M 43 0-99 28:45.40 3:36/K
44 BRIAN BENKHADRA JR 303 M 44 0-99 28:45.61 3:36/K
45 HENRY KLINGES JR 40 M 45 0-99 28:46.24 3:36/K
46 STEPHEN CHAPPELL FR 177 M 46 0-99 28:55.32 3:37/K
47 PHIL HEADLAND FR 240 M 47 0-99 29:00.54 3:38/K

*Overall place among males only

Results By PaRunners and PaRunners.com Pa 1 10/27/2012 01:10:34



Race Date
October 27, 2012

Overall*

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
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74
75
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7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

*Overall place among males only

Results By PaRunners and PaRunners.com Pa

Name
PATRICK CRISTALDI
COLIN GORDON
ROBERT MOULTON
CAMERON SHIRK
MIKE MICHELL
BORNFASE OMURWA
NATHAN FLEMING
BRIAN PANELLA
CODY LLOYD
THOMAS FERGUSON
JAKE BLANTON
KEVIN SHADDOCK
TREVOR PRAETSCH
ALEX FAUS

BRENT LEWANDOWSKI

NICK GUARINO
JORDAN SIDDONS
BEN SMITH

JOHN CAHILL
FOREST HAWKINS
DAN CAGGIANO
TYLER SUTTON
DAN MIGATULSKI
DAN LYKENS
CONNOR FOLEY
ZACH BOTTONE
SEAMUS MORGAN
TIM JURKOWSKI
SETH UMBENHAUER
NICK JALLAT
JONPHILIP MCGILL
TEDDY CELAYA
MATTHEW DYJACK
JEREMY OSKO
ADAM MEDEIROS
CODY HUGHES
WILL UPDEGROVE

NICHOLAS TROMBLEY

JOEL ZIEGLER
JASON DOLL
RYAN PLUMER
TYLER BARAN
JOHN GIBBONS
JAMES CHMIOLA
MATT BUONO
CALEB FITZGERALD
ANDREW

MCMILLAN

MAC XC CHAMPIONSHIPS

CLASS:
SR
JR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
SR
FR
FR
SR
SO
SR
FR
JR
SO
SO
JR
SO
FR
JR
FR
SR
SO
FR
JR
SO
SO
SR
JR
SO
JR
JR
SO
FR
FR
FR
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
SR
FR
JR
SO
JR

Overall Finish List

MEN'S XC RACE

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

284 M

59
165
253

43
167
239

47
184
287

76
322
246
237
159
154
342
228
113
334
216
344
164
339

33
260
317
335
254
155
243
217
130
277
138

19
325

75
257
348
168
148
266
328
326

58
352
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99

Time
29:00.90
29:03.73
29:07.42
29:10.81
29:15.32
29:17.16
29:19.19
29:19.79
29:22.21
29:22.61
29:23.57
29:23.83
29:28.55
29:29.35
29:30.57
29:35.76
29:35.82
29:37.35
29:38.70
29:40.57
29:44.71
29:45.32
29:45.52
29:46.53
29:47.55
29:48.57
29:49.99
29:50.20
29:51.82
29:54.27
29:54.67
29:56.11
29:56.32
29:56.72
29:57.32
29:59.99
30:01.35
30:09.66
30:10.68
30:12.11
30:17.48
30:23.18
30:25.79
30:26.19
30:26.57
30:28.82
30:29.71

10/27/2012 01:10:35

Pace

3:38/K
3:38/K
3:38/K
3:39/K
3:39/K
3:40/K
3:40/K
3:40/K
3:40/K
3:40/K
3:40/K
3:40/K
3:41/K
3:41/K
3:41/K
3:42/K
3:42/K
3:42/K
3:42/K
3:43/K
3:43/K
3:43/K
3:43/K
3:43/K
3:43/K
3:44/K
3:44/K
3:44/K
3:44/K
3:44/K
3:44/K
3:45/K
3:45/K
3:45/K
3:45/K
3:45/K
3:45/K
3:46/K
3:46/K
3:47/K
3:47/K
3:48/K
3:48/K
3:48/K
3:48/K
3:49/K
3:49/K



Race Date MAC XC CHAMPIONSHIPS
October 27, 2012 Overall Finish List

MEN'S XC RACE

Overall* Name CLASS: Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
95 STEPHEN MCNAMARA JR 137 M 95 0-99 30:35.52 3:49/K
96 GLENN LAYAOU SO 271 M 96 0-99 30:40.54 3:50/K
97 JUSTIN CIFUENTES SO 128 M 97 0-99 30:47.82 3:51/K
98 PAUL WILLIAMS FR 346 M 98 0-99 30:47.88 3:51/K
99 PATRICK TIERNEY SR 193 M 99 0-99 30:52.53 3:52/K

100 PETER MACNAMEE SO 21 M 100 0-99 30:52.79 3:52/K
101 CALEB PHILLIPS SO 140 M 101 0-99 30:54.57 3:52/K
102 AARON REED FR 70 M 102 0-99 30:57.22 3:52/K
103 JESSE MARTINEZ SO 69 M 103 0-99 31:00.32 3:53/K
104 PETER RITTENHOUSE FR 213 M 104 0-99 31:06.70 3:53/K
105 PATRICK GRAMLING SR 153 M 105 0-99 31:07.43 3:53/K
106 MARK GARRAWAY SO 179 M 106 0-99 31:08.32 3:54/K
107 JARRETT HIGLEY SO 269 M 107 0-99 31:11.91 3:54/K
108 AUSTIN LOUKAS SR 338 M 108 0-99 31:12.82 3:54/K
109 JAMES CONNORS FR 264 M 109 0-99 31:14.32 3:54/K
110 JONATHAN RILEY SO 188 M 110 0-99 31:24.98 3:56/K
111 GRIER MELICK FR 295 M 111 0-99 31:29.57 3:56/K
112 STEVE DUCKERS JR 116 M 112 0-99 31:30.70 3:56/K
113 MIKE PUCHALSKI JR 211 M 113 0-99 31:34.29 3:57/K
114 MARTIN TOLBERT FR 345 M 114 0-99 31:39.54 3:57/K
115 CJ SAYOUS FR 189 M 115 0-99 31:42.35 3:58/K
116 ALEX BOTTORFF SO 196 M 116 0-99 31:45.89 3:58/K
117 MARTY CASTALDI SR 262 M 117 0-99 31:47.11 3:58/K
118 CORY NOVIK FR 22 M 118 0-99 31:50.33 3:59/K
119 CHRIS CATALFAMO JR 127 M 119 0-99 31:54.25 3:59/K
120 MATT HOAGLAND FR 350 M 120 0-99 31:59.79 4:00/K
121 TJ JANASEK SO 291 M 121 0-99 32:01.21 4:00/K
122 JAKE HUGHES FR 65 M 122 0-99 32:04.72 4:01/K
123 SAM LIGHT FR 134 M 123 0-99 32:06.71 4:01/K
124 JONATHAN HARRIS SR 62 M 124 0-99 32:17.77 4:02/K
125 CONNOR UNGER SR 10 M 125 0-99 32:23.30 4:03/K
126 JEFF PELLOW FR 187 M 126 0-99 32:26.19 4:03/K
127 CHRIS BLACK JR 174 M 127 0-99 32:30.74 4:04/K
128 JOHN JOHNSON FR 66 M 128 0-99 32:41.65 4:05/K
129 MATT GOIDELL FR 221 M 129 0-99 32:45.52 4:06/K
130 SAM MARCOTTE JR 8 M 130 0-99 32:47.77 4:06/K
131 AMADO JR 215 M 131 0-99 32:48.48 4:06/K
132 OUMAR DIAWARA FR 1 M 132 0-99 32:51.83 4:06/K
133 LOUIS LARA SO 204 M 133 0-99 32:54.55 4:07/K
134 MIKE BRAVIAK FR 112 M 134 0-99 32:56.41 4:07/K
135 BRIAN ELLIOTT FR 17 M 135 0-99 32:57.21 4:07/K
136 JOSH ALLABAUGH FR 195 M 136 0-99 32:59.24 4:07/K
137 ALEX TALARICO SR 192 M 137 0-99 33:14.50 4:09/K
138 RYAN FOSTER SO 265 M 138 0-99 33:29.82 4:11/K
139 TREVOR KAPSCHULL FR 336 M 139 0-99 33:32.57 4:12/K
140 JACOB CONAPITSKI FR 14 M 140 0-99 33:32.57 4:12/K
141 DAVE DUPRE SO 2 M 141 0-99 33:53.23 4:14/K

*Overall place among males only
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Race Date MAC XC CHAMPIONSHIPS
October 27, 2012 Overall Finish List

MEN'S XC RACE

Overall* Name CLASS: Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
142 GREG COGHILL FR 56 M 142 0-99 34:11.57 4:16/K
143 JACOB MCCLAIN FR 208 M 143 0-99 34:19.82 4:17/K
144 RORY MCATEE SO 207 M 144 0-99 34:25.73 4:18/K
145 ZACK HACKETT FR 61 M 145 0-99 34:26.71 4:18/K
146 DEEGE RHOADS SO 299 M 146 0-99 34:27.53 4:18/K
147 CHRIS MCATEE SO 205 M 147 0-99 34:30.37 4:19/K
148 ALEX JENKINS SO 7 M 148 0-99 34:49.86 4:21/K
149 KEVAN GUERIN SR 200 M 149 0-99 34:52.31 4:22/K
150 SAM MILLER JR 340 M 150 0-99 34:59.57 4:22/K
151 SAM MCCAFFREY FR 351 M 151 0-99 35:13.32 4:24/K
152 JAMAL NELSON FR 209 M 152 0-99 35:14.34 4:24/K
153 NATHAN DUBELL SO 129 M 153 0-99 35:25.73 4:26/K
154 ROBERT CAPRONI JR 114 M 154 0-99 35:31.45 4:26/K
155 RICHARD HENDERSON JR 289 M 155 0-99 35:48.33 4:29/K
156 EDWARD CADMAN FR 12 M 156 0-99 36:15.79 4:32/K
157 PATRICK HASTINGS SO 349 M 157 0-99 36:23.73 4:33/K
158 SAM SWIRDOVICH FR 302 M 158 0-99 36:29.16 4:34/K
159 KELVIN KOBODJE SO 292 M 159 0-99 36:56.57 4:37/IK
160 EVAN WINSTON FR 230 M 160 0-99 37:06.33 4:38/K
161 JOHN PAUL KEITH SO 203 M 161 0-99 38:01.82 4:45/K
162 PATRICK MCATEE SR 206 M 162 0-99 38:12.43 4:47/K
163 BRADY LUSK FR 293 M 163 0-99 39:12.96 4:54/K
164 SAM LIEBMAN FR 120 M 164 0-99 40:31.81 5:04/K
165 BRYANT CHRISTIE JR 55 M 165 0-99 42:24.82 5:18/K

*Overall place among males only
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